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DA RIRR
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wEsR thoF 2015/03/30 BASABERT 09:15 #R T BERE 10:45
Pal)— a—R 7—%
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TIRAU MR A ZX 8 | SFimES 738m
BREER B W e | EeE 35m
BRESESE 35m
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Btz Bib SN am FR% MLt wEE A
1 58 01300987 =R K& VA T-VERBARAR—YAF-ER 28:53.8 0.0 21.99
2 68 01303195 £k &Hih hRKFE 30:38.1 +1:44.3 70.12
3 74 01301043 BH E& BAKRE 30:44.7 +1:50.9 73.16
4 120 01300897 ¥l #57] = H B #EKAL-5 30:47.3 +1:53.5 74.36
5 51 01300997 Fr#R X = HB#ERA AL 30:59.2 +2:05.4 79.85
6 73 01304059 FEM HfiE NEETER 31:07.0 +2:13.2 83.45
7 59 01303912 Kif %*& BESK 31:24.7 +2:30.9 91.62
8 57 01304572 & &0 INEER 31:39.4 +2:45.6 98.40
9 54 01300767 & BF& FRKE 31:43.2 +2:49.4 100.15
10 64 01300792 FEMA ¥4 =P YN 31:59.4 +3:05.6 107.63
11 67 01300775 i@ =4 HEKRZE 32:11.8 +3:18.0 113.35
12 52 01304560 2% *1% NEETER 32:14.7 +3:20.9 114.69
13 72 01304900 %R fE P EEER 32:20.2 +3:26.4117.23
14 55 01302690 =& &A BEKRE 32:25.4 +3:31.6 119.63
15 61 01300884 H+jd AfE = HB#ERA AL 32:36.2 +3:42.4 124.61
16 79 01304072 E# EA NBER 32:38.7 +3:44.9 125.76
17 65 01300768 Hi5 HiEKZE 32:39.3 +3:45.5 126.04
18 63 01303905 50 £ RILEHR 32:43.9 +3:50.1 128.16
19 62 01300857 B4 #hiE hoRZE 32:51.2 +3:57.4 131.53
20 53 01300772 KH *%FE = H B #EKAL-5 32:53.3 +3:59.5 132.50
21 100 01304090 k%5 1&% BRFEER 33:06.9 +4:13.1 138.77
22 76 01304585 x:E {2 AR INEER 33:09.8 +4:16.0 140.11
23 109 01304891 LA FEAX FE L EEEER 33:19.2 +4:25.4 144.45
24 85 01304080 &A{E KA+ INEERR 33:19.9 +4:26.1 144.77
25 77 01305757 INE B JEATILER 33:21.3 +4:27.5145.42
26 90 01304600 k1L # HHER 33:25.4 +4:31.6 147.31
27 81 01304757 #H H4&E BRER 33:33.4 +4:39.6 151.00
28 88 01304870 I+t Z 4l BHEEK 33:35.5 +4:41.7 151.97
29 82 01304058 BQ # + HETER 33:45.4 +4:51.6 156.54
30 106 01304909 T E¢ hEIEEER 33:46.6 +4:52.8 157.09
31 78 01305758 ZEik B K JEATILER 33:47.7 +4:53.9 157.60
32 71 01300883 /MR B = HBE#EAY—58 33:48.4 +4:54.6 157.92
33 118 01303907 itiR — & BEEK 33:50.2 +4:56.4 158.75
34 83 01300088 RIF 5hJE hRKFE 33:50.6 +4:56.8 158.94
35 80 01304532 A Fh LSRR 33:54.1 +5:00.3 160.55
36 87 01304902 & HIE hEHIEESR 33:57.4 +5:03.6 162.08
37 56 01300856 #JI| B2 = HB#KRAL-EB 34:04.4 +5:10.6 165.31
38 99 01304878 &L HFE BEEKR 34:06.6 +5:12.8 166.32
39 94 01302687 hnpk ik BINERE—ES 34:12.1 +5:18.3 168.86
40 114 01304040 E+7E kit INEER 34:25.5 +5:31.7 175.04
41 127 01304592 RE BEiE HFHEK 34:39.1 +5:45.3 181.32
42 108 01304284 =#8 =t hEHIEESR 34:42.7 +5:48.9 182.98
43 111 01304574 Hig 1R NBETER 34:46.3 +5:52.5 184.64
44 147 01300934 E1R[E 40 BaKE 34:56.1 +6:02.3 189.16
45 110 01303908 #hE &8 BEEKR 34:56.8 +6:03.0 189.48
46 138 01304999 #HiIE Ak +BHEEK 34:58.9 +6:05.1 190.45

Data processing by SEIKO

ST RS

)

Print Date: Mon 30 Mar 2015 Print Time: 13:00

Page: 1/3




(BN EHAARRF—ERBNR

2015 /N&EIRAF—CUP
540 SO IORXN > M —RXF—K=

DA RIRR

BF 10km 95> hIL
2015/03/30

BAtREFR 09:15

& T B 10:45

. SAJ o
IRk Bib T &R

Fim4

74=9¥a
444

EHEZE &MUt

47 89 01305236 AB #&
48 60 01303903 ;HH %7
49 116 01303906 FJI| EiE
50 115 01304881 FE &l
51 92 01304540 &3 —#k
52 129 01304877 &l —&
53 91 01304275 #F #A
54 112 01304288 183 BEE
55 139 01304583 i H4
56 137 01304588 HMEF A A
57 86 01304529 =ik HEA
58 93 01304285 %FE £X
59 101 01304997 {£iE &
60 70 01303904 ¥R =
61 75 01300829 LA RBE
62 97 01304530 B Kt
63 84 01300040 [ =X
64 141 01304591 REH AR
65 69 01304272 &N HEK
66 102 01304904 #IU EZ R
67 119 01304571 %R R4
68 117 01304901 LU HFS
69 126 01306003 1B Rl
70 143 01305268 £T RAIZ
71 104 01306070 £ kA
72 125 01304874 #zlE 3t
73 107 01304260 F i&
74 95 01304261 Jtis XKiay
75 122 01304755 )il H4D
76 98 01304468 R #iith
77 130 01304579 # @3t
78 103 01304210 #£HiAK &
79 142 01304565 $g0 4IFE
80 123 01305785 EAFH HEAHR
81 133 01305787 K& &
82 121 01305817 LL#k EER
83 124 01304995 HH B
84 135 01306172 A B
85 146 01306608 EA R4
86 105 01306652 RE T&
87 128 01306655 KA{F Fl4E
88 132 01305395 /NEA BT
89 134 01304663 H+jE F—
90 131 01304880 He &=
91 145 01306601 KiF @A
92 140 01306053 FEMHE BHiE
93 136 01306605 &R 54
94 144 01304493 EAX Hid
66 01300870 BAR EX
96 01300461 Ei5 H#th
113 01305815 H]] [EAER

+BETER
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BRI R
IR
HEER
IFER
hEF IS AE AR
ABETER
BIRPE S
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h B S A AR
+BETER
BRI
REARE
rlER
EAMA RS
HHER
EIAITE
B IS AE AR
INBERR

B IS AE AR
INBER
HHER
REETE
BRI
EBRER
ERER
EBRER
RTER
BB
SEIEER
+RETREBK
AEHEE SR
REHEESR
BT EERK
BERER
BT EERK
A& ERSR
EE)IEH
NEFE
Sl T RS
BE SR
BRI
BENTA
BARP I RBEFR
RARER
BFFIFRAFAER
hRKZF
AAFERE
SR 2215

35:00.1
35:15.0
35:15.7
35:18.3
35:24.9
35:26.8
35:33.4
35:34.6
35:35.4
35:35.8
35:36.8
35:37.2
35:39.6
35:40.9
35:43.4
35:50.0
36:28.3
36:42.0
36:47.9
36:52.5
37:19.8
37:26.9
37:28.5
37:32.3
38:08.0
38:08.6
38:16.8
38:26.1
38:33.3
38:50.0
39:07.5
39:42.9
39:52.8
39:56.1
40:13.8
40:27.3
41:31.2
41:42.7
42:04.6
42:21.2
42:31.1
43:19.6
44:04.8
44:30.8
50:18.5
51:21.3
51:27.2
55:33.7

DS

DS

DS

+6:06.3 191.01
+6:21.2 197.88
+6:21.9 198.20
+6:24.5 199.40
+6:31.1 202.45
+6:33.0 203.33
+6:39.6 206.37
+6:40.8 206.92
+6:41.6 207.29
+6:42.0 207.48
+6:43.0 207.94
+6:43.4 208.12
+6:45.8 209.23
+6:47.1 209.83
+6:49.6 210.99
+6:56.2 214.03
+7:34.5 231.70
+7:48.2 238.02
+7:54.1 240.75
+7:58.7 242.87
+8:26.0 255.47
+8:33.1 258.74
+8:34.7 259.48
+8:38.5 261.23
+9:14.2 277.71
+9:14.8 277.98
+9:23.0 281.77
+9:32.3 286.06
+9:39.5 289.38
+9:56.2 297.09
+10:13.7 305.16
+10:49.1 321.49
+10:59.0 326.06
+11:02.3 327.58
+11:20.0 335.75
+11:33.5 341.98
+12:37.4 371.47
+12:48.9 376.77
+13:10.8 386.88
+13:27.4 394.54
+13:37.3 399.10
+14:25.8 421.48
+15:11.0 442.34
+15:37.0 454.34
+21:24.7 614.77
+22:27.5 643.75
+22:33.4 646.47
+26:39.9 760.21
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2015 /N&EIRAF—CUP
540 SO IORXN > M —RXF—K=

RFILT1)RE
BF 10km 9352AIL
wEsR thoF 2015/03/30 BASABERT 09:15 #R T BERE 10:45
. SAJ e - SAJ -
lg#z Bib —F A0 - £ A HE
1 58 01300987 EiR X& VA T-WERBRAR—YAF-EB 10.82 10.82
2 68 01303195 #£4K &3k el N 30.25 30.25
3 74 01301043 EBEMH E& BAKRE 73.42
4 120 01300897 #Hl #57] = HBFER -1 176.00
5 51 01300997 H#A EX = HBEER -1 41.39 41.39
& 7 82.46
8246 | 375 = 21.99
STV LRFILTA 0.00
L—ARFILT4 21.99
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